Claim
Number
X0-0006

X0-0011

X0-0027

X0-0046

X0-0047

X0-0061

X0-0066

X0-0080

X0-0127

X0-0146

X0-0096

X0-0174

X0-0177

X0-0142

X0-0233

Client Claim
Number
10102018

10104808

10117743

11104604

11110563

11115314

11129833

12127327

13108909

12107811

13126164

13128162

NM 13105769

14112578

Policy Number

POI951608800

POI951608800

POI951608800

POI951608800

POI951608801

POI951608801

POI951608801

POI951608802

POI951608802

POI951608802

POI951608802

POI951608803

POI951608803

POI951608803

POI951608804

Insured

City of North Miami

City of North Miami

City of North Miami

City of North Miami

City of North Miami

City of North Miami

City of North Miami

City of North Miami

City of North Miami

City of North Miami

City of North Miami

City of North Miami

City of North Miami

City of North Miami

City of North Miami

Claimant

Berkeley, Alwyn T.

Forbes, Kevin

Jerry Rateau

Grant, Cristina

Gordon, Paul M. and
Cassandra

Forbes, Kevin

Fuentes, Michael

Blackstock, James

Grant, Maria Cristina

Cabrera Paving and

Engineering, Inc.

Hendrickson, Stephanie

Ruggiero, Kathleen

Jean-Francois, Natasha

Latin American
Developers LLC

Nelson, Mariline

Incident
State
FL

Claim
Status
Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Open

Closed

Closed

Open

Open

Policy Eff
Date
10/1/2009

10/1/2009

10/1/2009

10/1/2009

10/1/2010

10/1/2010

10/1/2010

10/1/2011

10/1/2011

10/1/2012

10/1/2011

10/1/2012

10/1/2012

10/1/2012

10/1/2013

Policy Exp
Date
10/1/2010

10/1/2010

10/1/2010

10/1/2010

10/1/2011

10/1/2011

10/1/2011

10/1/2012

10/1/2012

10/1/2013

10/1/2012

10/1/2013

10/1/2013

10/1/2013

10/1/2014.

Line

Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability
Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability
Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability
Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability

Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability
Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability
Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability

Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability
Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability
Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability
Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability

Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability
Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability

Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability
Public Officials and
Employment
Practices Liability

City of North Miami Loss Run - as of 6/2/14

Loss Description

Fiduciary error with
pension

Discrimination
Complaint filed with
EEOC Race

Attorney misconduct
Bar Complaint

Breach of Contract

Wrongful Discharge/
Retaliation

Police Officer-
Discrimination re
Sexand Age
Police Officer-
Gender
Discrimination/Title
il

Improper morgage
placed on real
property

Gender
Discrimination

Primary Loss

Not Classified

Employ
Related

Not Classified

Breach of Duty

Not Classified

Employ
Related

Employ
Related
Employ

Related

Breach of Duty

Not Classified

Employ
Related

Employ

Related

Employ
Related

Non Monetary
Relief

Employ
Related

Secondary Loss

Not Classified

Discrimination

Not Classified

Other

Not Classified

Discrimination

Discrimination

Discrimination

Other

Not Classified

Dismissal/Employe
e

Discrimination

Discrimination

Not Classified

Discrimination

Loss Date

612212009

21212010

1/4/2010

12/10/2010

9/14/2009

7/9/2010

2/1/2011

7/20/2011

7/13/2012

5/11/2012

12/30/2011

11/13/2012

5/1/2012

6/17/2008

11/8/2013

Claims Made
Date
12/11/2009

2/4/2010

6/20/2010

12/10/2010

12/7/2010

3/4/2011

5/24/2011

10/5/2011

8/23/2012

1/24/2013

2/23/2012

5/22/2013

4/12/2013

1/15/2013

1/6/2014

Open Date

12/30/2009

211212010

711212010

12/17/2010

12/2212010

4/8/2011

6/7/2011

10/10/2011

8/28/2012

1/25/2013

2/23/2012

5/23/2013

5/30/2013

1/16/2013

21612014

Close Date ' Loss Reserve

8/9/2011

1/15/2013

5/4/2011

1/14/2014

12/27/2010

12/6/2012

2/24/2012

9/20/2013

2/28/2013

4/3/2013

11/15/2013

5/12/2014.

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

75,000.00

75,000.00
0.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

Loss Paid

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Expense
Reserve
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

20,878.00

20,878.00
0.00

0.00

20,000.00

5,000.00

25,000.00

Expense
Paid
0.00

103,176.48

0.00

0.00

103,176.48
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

4,122.00

4,122.00
0.00

0.00

Total Incurred Deductible Limit

0.00

103,176.48

103,176.48
0.00

0.00
0.00

100,000.00

100,000.00
0.00

20,000.00

30,000.00

50,000.00

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

Loss
Collected
0.00

Expense
Collected
0.00

50,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Suit Status

Not In Suit

Not In Suit

Not In Suit

In Suit

Not In Suit

Not In Suit

Not In Suit

Not In Suit

In Suit

In Suit

Not In Suit

Not In Suit

Not In Suit

In Suit

Not In Suit



07/17/2014 LEXINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY

Policy Summary
Policy No Policy Eff Dt | Division | Policy Exp Dt Insured Name Gross Written Amt | Indemnity OJS Reserve Medical OIS Reserve Expense OIS Reserve Paid Indemnity Paid Medical Paid Expenses | Salvaae Other Recoveries | Total Incurred
1275576 10/01/2008 38 10/01/2009 | CITY OF NORTH MIAMI 79.770.00 o
23814051 10/01/2008 38 10/01/2009 | CITY OF NORTH MIAMI 76.224.00 0,00 0. 0.00 000
1993580 10/31/2008 92 10/31/2009 | CITY OF NORTH MIAMI 215.023.00 10.000.00 o 1.230.00 11.230.00
371.017.00 10,000.00 o. 1.230.00 11230.00
Claimant Details
Policy No Policv Eff Dt | Policy Exp Dt | Loss Branch Claim Number Claimant Claimant Name Loss Descrintion Indemnitv OIS Reserve | Medical OIS Reserve | Expense OIS Reserve| Paid indemnitv | Paid Medical | Paid Expenses Salvage Other Recoveries | Total incurred | Loss Date | Reoorted Date | Claim Status
1275576 10/01/2008 | 10/01/2009 683 236853 1 TIMMONS-OADIR AMILIA| PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY LOSS 11/08/2008 | 11/10/2008 c
1275576 10/01/2008 | 10/01/2009 683 249330 1 EMPLOYEE TRUST FUNC| MISCELLANEOUS ERRORS AND OMISS| X X 01/23/2009 | 01/23/2009 c
1275576 10/01/2008 | 10/01/2009 683 300134 1 STEWART ARNOLD | PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY LOSS 071242009 | 1011912009 c
23814051 10/01/2008 | 10/01/2009 683 238160 1 OADIR AMILIA- OTHER 11/08/2008 | 11/11/2008 c
23814051 10/01/2008 | 10/01/2009 683 300838 1 PHILLIPS JOHN EMPLOYMENT DISCRIMINATION X X 03/12/2009 | 10/22/2009 c
23814051 10/01/2008 | 10/01/2009 683 300854 1 ARNOLD STEWART | EMPLOYMENT DISCRIMINATION 05/16/2009 | 101192009 c
1993580 10/31/2008 | 10/31/2009 683 344622 1 ZAHARIS ALEXANDER | PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY LOSS 10,000.00 1.230.00 11.230.00 | 03/23/2009| 06/23/2010 <)
10.000.00 X 1.230.00 11.230.00
1000000 123000 1123000
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